
Coppa Tokyo Winter Edition 3a tappa

Programma gare del giorno 09/12/2017 parte 2

CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

100 m Misti - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 2

3 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd

4 ZANCAN Elisa 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

5 PASSAMONTI Alessia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 1

1 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd

2 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd

3 LAMBERTI Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'18.32
4 CALO' Roberta 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.00
5 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'09.12
6 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd

7 ROSA Martina 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd

8 CHABOD Martina 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto

400 m Stile Libero - MASCHI CONC.2
Serie 6

3 EUSTACHIO Gabriele 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto

4 BALLESTRO Federico 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd

5 FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 5

1 RIGANTI Fabio 1996 ITA Arona Active asd

2 AGOSTINI Giuliano 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 5'05.65
3 PALERMO Gabriele 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 5'00.94
4 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'55.78
5 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Samuel 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 4'57.56 *
6 CERUTTI Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'01.20 *
7 ROMANELLI Cristian 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'12.09
8 SEGALA Daniel 2001 ITA Arona Active asd

Serie 4

1 SAVIO D'AGOSTINO Luca 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'40.99 *
2 CALVETTI Riccardo 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 4'39.57
3 SUSTAC Alessandro 2003 ROM CSR Granda ssd 4'33.65 *
4 RASO Giuseppe 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto 4'31.86 *
5 GARBIN Gabriele 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'32.20 *
6 BUSCEMI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'36.30
7 DESTEFANIS Mattia 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'39.61 *
8 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'47.68 *

Serie 3

1 DUTTO Jacopo 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'26.70
2 CARRUOZZO Andrea 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'24.13
3 AUDISIO Luca 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'23.13
4 NOTARNICOLA Domenico 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'21.85
5 MARTINA Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'22.81 *
6 CARBONE Gabriele 2003 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 4'23.33
7 PANICO Samuele 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 4'25.20
8 GAMBARETTO Gabriel 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'29.79 *

Serie 2

1 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'20.97
2 CORDERO Federico 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'16.41 *
3 FACCENDA Federico 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'13.73 *
4 MASOERO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'10.07 *
5 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'11.26
6 PEANO Federico 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'14.35 *
7 MAURUTTO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'19.78
8 ANZANELLO Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'21.66
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Serie 1

1 LAFRONZA Marco 1999 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 4'06.68
2 GALLESIO Tommaso 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'03.23 *
3 LORA Erik ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'00.85
4 MENCHINI Samuele Centro Nuoto Torino 3'50.50
5 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'58.57
6 MAINARDIS Giona 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'02.98
7 BOSCO Fabrizio 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'06.31
8 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'07.28 *

50 m Dorso - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 4

3 ARIONE Francesca 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 36.49 *
4 GERMANETTI Crystabel 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

5 VACCANEO Matilde 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

Serie 3

1 AWED MOHAMUD Iman 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.82
2 BERTAGNINI Sara 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.26
3 DELSANTO Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.42
4 LANGELLA Alessia 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 33.29
5 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 33.36 *
6 FINELLO Carlotta 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto 33.66 *
7 CHABOD Martina 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto 34.78

Serie 2

1 TAMAGNONE Elisa 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.83
2 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.62
3 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.29 *
4 GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.12
5 CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.23
6 IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.59 *
7 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.79
8 GALANO Carlotta 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.46

Serie 1

1 DURA Ludovica 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.41
2 BAT Mihaela Centro Nuoto Torino 29.70
3 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.46 *
4 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.90
5 CECCHETTO Giada 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.09
6 BOTTINO Francesca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.56
7 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.17
8 BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.70

50 m Farfalla - MASCHI CONC.2
Serie 3

1 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 29.45
2 GIANNI Riccardo 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.58 *
3 GENZINI Alessandro 2000 ITA Dinamica 28.48
4 AIMARETTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 28.00 *
5 CASTAGNA Davide 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.20 *
6 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 28.56
7 CRESTO FERRINO Davide 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.67 *

Serie 2

1 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.84
2 ABBIO Andrea 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 27.55 *
3 PRECISVALLE Alessandro 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 26.96
4 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Luca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.73 *
5 BOUVET Maxim 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 26.92
6 MATARAZZO Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.99 *
7 ZANETTA Cristian 2000 ITA Arona Active asd 27.61
8 ALLEGRETTI Davide 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 27.86
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Serie 1

1 SALUTA Luca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.19
2 RETTA Alessandro 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.96
3 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.56 *
4 PONZIO Simone 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.93
5 PASTA Emanuele 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.41
6 VERDEROSA Andrea 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.77
7 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.01 *
8 FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 26.29

200 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 9

3 IUORIO Francesca 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

4 GIUGNO Martina 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'49.03
5 PEIRANO Arianna 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 3'11.07
6 HRINCU Eugenia Norina 2003 ROM Polisp UISP River Borgaro

Serie 8

1 VANGELISTA Melissa 2005 ITA Dinamica 2'47.80
2 GENZANO Beatrice 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'41.20 *
3 PELLEGRINO Francesca 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'38.72
4 FRANCONE Elena 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'38.13 *
5 PINNISI Alessia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'38.50 *
6 VAZZANA Sara 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'40.13 *
7 MAZZONE Eleonora 2004 ITA Aosta Nuoto 2'46.55
8 LORUSSO Giulia 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 2'48.70

Serie 7

1 CARFAGNA Francesca 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'34.41 *
2 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'32.57 *
3 SILVESTRO Beatrice 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'31.69
4 PASSAMONTI Alessia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'29.99
5 TRUCCO Beatrice 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'31.18
6 CASAROTTO Emma 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 2'32.29
7 PAUCIULLO Martina 2004 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'34.27 *
8 AIMARETTI Veronica 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'36.09 *

Serie 6

1 BORSOTTO Francesca 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'27.36
2 DAVITO MARIN Alice 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'25.39
3 BURNI Marianella 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'23.65
4 GORGERINO Silvia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'23.18
5 RECCHIA Martina 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'23.23
6 CROSETTO Sara 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'24.09
7 MARTINESCU Valentina 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'25.48
8 RIZZO Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'29.96 *

Serie 5

1 LAMBERTI Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'22.32
2 ROSSO Matilde 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'22.00
3 CROSETTI Marta 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'21.73 *
4 PIFFARI Edith 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto 2'21.57
5 COLOMBO Giorgia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'21.57
6 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'21.91
7 PARA Giulia Paola 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'22.07
8 CARLE Erika 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'22.53 *

Serie 4

1 CROSETTI Anna 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'21.16 *
2 CUSSIGH Aurora 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'18.98 *
3 NICHIFOR Eleonora 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'18.45
4 GERMANETTI Crystabel 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'16.91
5 BERTAGNINI Sara 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'17.54
6 LANGELLA Alessia 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'18.50 *
7 CERESA Sofia 2003 ITA Arona Active asd 2'20.27 *
8 CAPRA Mariavittoria 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'21.27
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Serie 3

1 DIBELLONIA Elisa 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'16.08
2 DRAGO Virginia Asia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'15.55 *
3 BIANCO Camilla 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'14.88
4 GHERARDINI Lara 2000 ITA Arona Active asd 2'14.44
5 VETRANO Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'14.53
6 ZANATA Carola Edda 2003 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'15.42
7 AWED MOHAMUD Iman 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'15.82
8 ZEN Camilla 2004 ITA Dinamica 2'16.79 *

Serie 2

1 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'13.90
2 RANIERI Domiziana 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'12.43 *
3 PONTAROLLO Iris 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'10.06 *
4 BONADA Greta 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'09.58
5 BOGGIONE Francesca 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'09.79 *
6 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'12.09
7 PETRUZZELLI Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'13.39
8 TRIBOLO Veronica 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'13.91

Serie 1

1 PONTAROLLO Giulia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'07.91 *
2 GUARISO Elisa 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'05.98
3 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'02.63
4 FRONTERA Rebecca Centro Nuoto Torino 2'01.68
5 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'02.24
6 CHINI BALLA  Cecilia Centro Nuoto Torino 2'05.73
7 FELISSO Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'06.47
8 DURA Ludovica 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'09.10

50 m Rana - MASCHI CONC.2
Serie 3

3 BOUVET Maxim 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

4 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.88 *
5 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.84 *

Serie 2

2 PRECISVALLE Alessandro 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.14
3 FAETI Emanuele 2001 ITA Arona Active asd 31.50 *
4 BENEDETTO Simone 1998 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 30.31 *
5 CLEMENTE Marco 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.26 *
6 ABBIO Andrea 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.99
7 RETTA Alessandro 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.44

Serie 1

1 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 29.96 *
2 CRESTO FERRINO Davide 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.33
3 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.02 *
4 ALLEGRETTI Davide 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 28.95
5 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.01 *
6 BERGOGLIO Andrea 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.05 *
7 BRUMANA Alberto 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 29.39
8 RANIERI Alessio 1996 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.08

100 m Rana - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 4

1 ALBERTONE Silvia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'31.73
2 TORRENGO Alice 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'29.42
3 REISOLI-MATTHIEU Sofia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'25.28 *
4 SORRENTINO Angela 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'24.27 *
5 ZANCAN Elisa 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'25.28 *
6 DAVITO MARIN Alice 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'25.97
7 BIANCO Vittoria 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'30.95
8 MANFRINO Elisa 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'47.61
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Serie 3

1 CARLE Erika 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'23.87
2 RECCHIA Martina 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'22.18
3 DIBELLONIA Elisa 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'21.90
4 BECCARIA Anna 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'20.19
5 MASSANO Elisa 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'21.69
6 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'21.98 *
7 FANTOZZI Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'22.36
8 RECROSIO Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'24.07

Serie 2

1 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'19.58
2 ROSA Martina 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'18.79
3 NUOVO Irene 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'18.33
4 CAPPELLI Gaia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'17.63
5 BIANCO Camilla 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.92
6 COCCO Ottavia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'18.39 *
7 PINNA Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'18.92
8 VIBERTI Eleonora 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'20.19 *

Serie 1

1 ZO Giulia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'16.97
2 GILETTA Rebecca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'15.88 *
3 ZANIRATO Irene Centro Nuoto Torino 1'12.50
4 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.69
5 CHINI BALLA  Cecilia Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.24
6 BERTAGNOLI Marta 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.30 *
7 LOFFREDO Francesca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'15.97 *
8 EL HAOUARI Nadia 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.04

400 m Misti - MASCHI CONC.2
Serie 4

3 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

4 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

5 SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto

Serie 3

2 CHIOSSO Edoardo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

3 BUNAJ Lorenzo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

4 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'24.90 *
5 GIORDANO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

6 GHIONE Enrico 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto

7 RAVIZZA Francesco 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

Serie 2

1 GUSSONE Simone 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'08.59
2 ROBUSTI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'02.48 *
3 MACRI' Federico 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'43.88
4 VIBERTI Ludovico 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'40.64
5 VIARENGO Alessandro 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'41.95 *
6 CIBRARIO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'45.73
7 FRAGALE Riccardo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'04.37
8 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'14.76 *

Serie 1

1 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'34.71
2 MELILLI Riccardo 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'29.24 *
3 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'24.93
4 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'19.88
5 FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'20.00
6 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'27.49
7 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'33.17
8 CASSANO Tommaso 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'38.02 *
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100 m Farfalla - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 7

3 GENZANO Beatrice 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'31.90
4 GIUGNO Martina 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'33.25 *
5 BONVICINO Marta 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'39.30

Serie 6

1 DE LORENZIS Mija 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'29.40
2 CASAROTTO Emma 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'24.00
3 TRIBOLO Veronica 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'18.47
4 TERRENO Gaia 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'17.35 *
5 LAMBERTI Rebecca 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'18.06
6 LOFARO Elettra 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'19.51 *
7 MINEI Rebecca 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'25.35 *

Serie 5

1 TREVISAN Elisa 2003 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'16.19
2 RIZZO Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'14.39
3 GIACHINO Carla 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'13.88 *
4 IUORIO Francesca 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'13.75 *
5 RASO Alessandra 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'13.85
6 FRANCONE Elena 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'14.13 *
7 DAGO Stefania 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'14.89 *
8 CROSETTI Anna 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'16.41 *

Serie 4

1 BECCARIA Anna 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'13.62 *
2 FANTOZZI Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'13.22 *
3 TAMAGNONE Elisa 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'12.46 *
4 GORGERINO Silvia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'12.11
5 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'12.15 *
6 ZERBO Miryam 2003 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'13.10
7 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'13.24 *
8 MALECORE Marta 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'13.66 *

Serie 3

1 PIGLIACELLI Emi 2003 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'11.19 *
2 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'10.42
3 GORZA Sofia 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'10.20
4 ANDREOLI Beatrice 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'08.40
5 PREGNOLATO Francesca 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.91
6 BONADA Greta 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'10.20
7 LOFFREDO Francesca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.49 *
8 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'11.55

Serie 2

1 GALANO Carlotta 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'07.56 *
2 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'06.77
3 BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.22 *
4 BAT Mihaela Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.00
5 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'05.18 *
6 CAPILLI Maila 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.31
7 PONTAROLLO Giulia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.98
8 BOMBONATI Laura 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'08.23 *

Serie 1

1 PONTAROLLO Iris 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.67
2 DE ROSA Rebecca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.08
3 FELISSO Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.33 *
4 FRONTERA Rebecca Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.90
5 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.18 *
6 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'02.51
7 LOVERA Valentina 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.46 *
8 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'04.86
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